Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.

40-49 ETQON
30-39 ETON
18-29 ETON
18-29 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
18-29 ETON
40-49 ETON
18-29 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETON

30-39 ETON
18-29 ETON

50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETON

60+ ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 566
Male 506
Male 600
Male 509
Male 501
Male 581
Male 507
Male 589
Male 569
Male 503
Male 580
Male 592
Male 571
Female 513
Female 558
Male 542
Male 599
Male 565
Female 574
Female 585
Male 587
Male 575
Male 530
Male 557
Female 547
Male 519
Female 508
Male 567
Female 504

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

| RUN MYRTOS 2025 5km

MANOZ BAPAAKHX
MAPIO TA®A

OPEXTHX 2TAMATAKHX
TADA AINTIO

CRISTIAN COMAN
FKENTIAN TXOMANI
DIMITRIS ZOGRAFAKIS
IQANNHX XAMHAOX
IQANNHZ ZTAYPAKAKHZ
TRIFONAS DIAMANTAKIS
FMAQProz TZIPETAKHZ

XPHXETOX XATZAKHZ KAZANHX

MAPIOZ XTEIAKAKHZ
EYATTEAIA BAAXAKH
AAEKA PATITH

XAPHZ MOYAIANITAKHX
>TAMATHX KPEAIOX
IQANNHX ZHOAKHX
BAZIAIKH TOYNTA
BEPONIKA MIXAAAKH
BAZIAHY ®PATKAKHZ
MQProx TOYNTAX
>TAMATHX KOYNTAKHX
MANOX NMAOYMAKHZ
ATTEAIKH NMAGIAKH
KONXTANTINOX AHMHTPIOY
XAPA TIANNAKAKH
FEQPI10Z XMYPIAAKHX
KATEPINA MOXXAMITAPH

2AY |IEPATIETPAZ

2.AY IEPATETPAX-KENYATIS TEAM

ROAD RUNNERS - MY RUNNER.GR

RUNNING STONES
2AYI

ZAYI
2.AY.IEPATIETPAZ
ZAYIEPAMNEYPAX

2AYI- KENYATIS TEAM
MHrA>0%

ZAYI
ROAD RUNNERS
2AYI KENYATIS

2AYH

0:19:11.547
0:20:09.757
0:20:17.750
0:20:26.490
0:20:30.497
0:21:00.747
0:21:56.980
0:21:57.233
0:22:25.987
0:22:30.237
0:23:03.477
0:23:03.983
0:23:09.230
0:23:14.733
0:24:05.463
0:24:24.960
0:24:33.967
0:24:41.970
0:24:54.213
0:25:05.960
0:25:09.717
0:25:13.210
0:25:34.200
0:25:37.707
0:25:54.703
0:26:06.950
0:26:12.950
0:27:14.950
0:27:27.443
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Cat.

30-39 ETON
40-49 ETON
60+ ETQN

30-39 ETON
18-29 ETON
50-59 ETON

40-49 ETON
18-29 ETON
50-59 ETON
18-29 ETON

40-49 ETQON
18-29 ETON
30-39 ETQON
30-39 ETON
60+ ETQON

40-49 ETON

18-29 ETON
60+ ETQN

40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETON

40-49 ETQN

30-39 ETON
18-29 ETON

Gender BIB
Male 502
Male 544
Female 528
Male 511
Male 505
Male 537
Male 517
Male 573
Male 536
Female 522
Male 524
Female 553
Male 584
Female 590
Male 531
Male 516
Male 529
Female 545
Male 593
Male 561
Female 577
Male 521
Female 559
Male 591
Male 538
Female 515
Female 597
Male 563
Female 595
Female 598
Male 527
Female 578

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

MMErKO PA®AEA
AHMHTPHX MIMAAOGIAPHZ
EIPHNH KOYZOYAAKH
=ENO®QON APNANTQONAKHXZ
MARIOS LOUPEIDIS
NIKHTAZ MAPINOX AYKAKHXZ
XPHXTOXZ AEAHAPIYPHZ
ANTQNHX HAIAAHZ
MIXAAHZ AIATTAKHX
FEQPTIA KAAANTAPIAQY
ANTQONHX KAAOYPHX
MAPINA MNMATEPAKH
>TAYPOX ZTAYPAKAKHZ
MAPIAENA XATZAKH
>TEAIOX KOYPTI

ZAXAPIAZ TKIAOYPAKHX
>TE®ANOZ KOYAAKHZ
AIKATEPINH MMNEAIBANAKH
IXIAQPO% XEIMONITHX
MAPIOX KAPAGANAZHX
AEXTIOINA TZIKANAYAAKH
FEQPI10X APAKAKHX
OEOAQPA PHTIAK=
BAAANTHZ XATZAKHX
NEKTAPIOZ MANOYZAKHX
MARTA SZYMANSKA

NIOBH KAXTPINAKH
MANOZ ZAPIKAAKHX
MAIPH AABAA

"TANNA MMEKPAKH

MANOX KOTXY®AKHX
OEONYM®H TXIKANAYAAKH

RUNNING STONES
RUNNING STONES

'~ EAEYOEPIOX BENIZEAOX
POLYZOSTEAM

ROADRUNNERS
TREXALHTO
2AYI

OPKA ROADRUNNERS

lLA.Z. MAAION-O.Y.KPHTHXX

>AY |IEPATIETPAYX

ROAD RUNNERS

ROAD RUNNERS

KAVOUSI MOUNTAIN RUNNERS

0:27:28.193
0:27:50.693
0:27:55.943
0:28:12.677
0:28:21.940
0:29:13.673
0:29:16.177
0:29:22.160
0:29:31.693
0:29:33.670
0:29:40.417
0:29:42.930
0:29:46.670
0:29:51.923
0:30:41.663
0:31:02.920
0:32:06.643
0:32:14.897
0:32:16.407
0:32:20.907
0:32:51.163
0:33:13.397
0:33:13.397
0:33:13.890
0:33:50.637
0:33:52.383
0:33:59.883
0:34:16.453
0:34:52.623
0:35:35.883
0:35:36.377
0:36:21.617



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (071 Gender BIB Country

62 20 17 40-49 ETON Female 576 GR >TAYPOYAA TZAKAAAKH - 0:38:10.607
63 43 18 40-49 ETON Male 546 GR KQXTHX =HPOI'MANNHZ = 0:38:11.353
64 44 12 18-29 ETON Male 583 GR FPHIOPHX TYXOMOYAOX - 0:38:20.850
65 21 13 18-29 ETON Female 588 GR MEAINA ®POYNTZOY- TYXOIOYAQY - 0:38:20.867
66 45 19 40-49 ETON Male 582 GR AY=ENTIOX TYXOINOYAOX - 0:38:21.127
67 46 17 Male 556 MEMA OKPOOYAIZKI = 0:38:52.080
68 22 14 18-29 ETON Female 549 GR MAPIAIA MAMAAAKH - 0:38:56.097
69 23 18 Female 596 MOMNH BAMBOYKA = 0:39:01.597
70 47 6 50-59 ETON Male 565 GR MANATQTHZ NEPPAKHZ - 2YAANOIOX MAPAOGONOAPOMON KPHTHZ-IKAPOZ 0:41:05.087
71 24 7 50-59 ETON Female 586 GR EYA ®OINIKIANAKH ®OINIKIANAKH - EYA ®OINIKIANAKH 0:41:31.583
72 48 15 18-29 ETON Male 541 GR rQProxz MOYAIANITAKHX - 0:41:46.580
73 49 16 18-29 ETON Male 532 GR NIKOXZ KOY®OYAAKHX = 0:41:47.330
74 50 20 40-49 ETON Male 512 GR XAPHZ BAXIAOMNOYAOZ - 0:41:52.573
75 25 17 18-29 ETON Female 533 GR KATEPINA KPAXXAKOINOYAQY = 0:42:24.580
76 26 18 18-29 ETON Female 525 GR EBEAINA KAMNETANAKH - 0:42:24.830
77 27 19 18-29 ETON Female 510 GR MIXAEAA ANTQNAKH = 0:42:58.567
78 51 10 30-39 ETON Male 520 GR FEQPI10Z AIAKONHX - 0:44:57.040
79 52 21 40-49 ETON Male 540 GR TXIKANAYAAKHZ MIXAHA = 0:45:05.307
80 53 20 18-29 ETON Male 579 GR IQANNHX TZIKANAYAAKH - 0:45:05.570
81 54 22 40-49 ETON Male 550 GR AHMHTPHZ MAMAAAKHX = 0:50:50.763
82 28 23 40-49 ETON Female 560 GR EYA POYMEAIQTAKH - 0:50:50.783
83 29 8 50-59 ETON Female 523 GR KATEPINA KAAAEPTH = 0:57:28.947

84 30 24 40-49 ETON Female 534 GR OAYMITIA KPITZQTAKH - 1:08:54.367



